Local Agency A&E Professional Services	PH Consulting, LLC 5510 15th St E	
Supplemental Agreement	Fife, WA 98424 Contact Name / E-Mail Address	
Supplement Number	Ravyn Whitewolf, P.E. / rwhitewolf@trantecheng.com	
Supplement No. 1		-ax 425-4 <u>5</u> 3-6779
Agreement Number CCF04-23	Execution Date 07/25/2023	Completion Date 11/30/2024
Project Title Design Services, 84 th Street NE Corridor Spot Improvements	Maximum Amount Payable \$95,311.40	
The Local Agency of Snohomish County desires to supple executed on July 25, 2023, and identified as Agreement N effect except as expressly modified by this supplement. The changes to the Agreement are described as follows:	ment the Agreement entere	ed into with PH Consulting, LLC and
	1	
The "Completion Date" on the Agreement title page is ame	ended as follows:	
Completion Date N	lovember 30, 2024	
If you concur with this supplement and agree to the chabelow and return to this office for final action.	anges as stated above, ple	ease sign in the appropriate spaces
By: PH CONSULTING, LLC	By: SNOHOMISH COUN	ТҮ

Date